Things to Note

2019 NEW SONG CHURCH
BUDGET PER MONTH:
$25,546. Average per
month received so far in
2019: $27,655.

Ecuador is August Prayer
Focus

- The gospel is currently
profoundly impacting the
country, especially the
Quichua peoples

- Christian radio thriving
- Pray for evangelicals to
receive a vision for
expanding the Kingdom of
God in their country
«Pray for unity within the
church More Lord!

LET’S PRAY for everyone
traveling or on vacation
today and this week!

“GROWING IN THE
PROPHETIC” a new Enjoying
Fellowship Group
opportunity led by Jack
Boje (541.531.6799) is
starting Sunday morning
September 8" in 8:15 a.m.
in the Cubbies’ Room. Sign
up for this group at the
Welcome Table today!

“Revival Refresh” Book of
Ephesians sermon series
continues today!

calendar

Aug. 23 “Burn 24” Multi-
church Worship - Prospect

August 24 1-5 Diamond
Prayer

Aug. 25 Summer Banquet

Sept. 8 Awana Awards Lunc

Sept. 22 “Large Meeting
Spiritual Gifts

Workshop”
Sept. 29 Steve Backlund

contacts

Office

541-858-4085
office@newsongmedford.com
www.newsongmedford.com
4041 Crater Lake Ave Suite E
Medford, OR 97504

Dan Mickelson, Senior Pastor
541-890-5755
dan@newsongmedford.com

Brenda Mickelson, Pastor
541-890-4636
brenda@newsongmedford.com

Jeremiah Pickrel, Pastor

( Children, Admin)
541-821-1946
jeremiah@newsongmedford.com

Andrew Gifford, Youth Pastor
541-499-5525, andrew@newsongmedford.com

To request prayer from New Song Prayer
Request Team:
prayer@newsongmedford.com
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Today’s equipping
message is from
Ephesians 1:15ff

“Dan Mickelson New Song Enjoying
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but of righteousness, peace and
joy in the Holy Spirit...”
(Rom. 14:17 NIV).
God wants us to enjoy Him! The
17th century Westminster
Confession of Faith says, “The
chief end of man is to glorify
God and enjoy Him forever.” Our
Sunday morning worship service
is all about enjoying God. May
you experience the enjoyment
of God today and in your
personal journey more
and more!

THANK YOU

for sending short supernatural
Jesus-Life testimonies to
dan@newsongmedford.com




